
Rookies League 2024

March
1-2pm Indoors@Kennedy-Longfellow Gym- Spring St.

March 2 -Saturday Practice
March 9 - Saturday Practice
March 17 - Sunday Practice
March 24 - Sunday Practice
March 31 - NONE

April, May, June
5pm-6:30pm@Donnelly Field

April 3 - Wednesday Practice
April 6 - Saturday Practice
April 10 -Wednesday Practice
April 13 - Saturday Practice
April 17 - NONE
April 20 - NONE
April 24 -Wednesday Practice
April 27 - Saturday Game
May 1 -Wednesday Game
May 4 - Saturday Game
May 8 -Wednesday Practice
May 11 - Saturday Practice
May 15 -Wednesday Game
May 18 - Saturday Game
May 22 -Wednesday Game
May 25 - NONE
May 29 -Wednesday Trophy Pizza Party




